Server Boards
Features
� 9th Intel® Coffee Lake Xeon® E-2276ML Processor
� DDR4 RAM with ECC, up to 64GB
� 	Isolated 8 x LAN, 10 x Serial Port Communication Interfaces
� 	100-240VAC/DC Redundant Power Supply (configurable option)
� 	48VDC PSU option (Configuration option)
� 	2 x IO Expansion Slots

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ECU-4784
Ordering Information
Part Number Processor Memory 2.5" SSD Slots M.2 / Cfast SSD PSU COO
ECU-4784-G57SCE E-2276ML 32GB 3 1 x M.2 NVMe 1 China
ECU-4784-G57SCU E-2276ML 32GB 3 1 x M.2 NVMe 1 Taiwan
ECU-4784-G58SCE E-2276ML 64GB 3 1 x M.2 NVMe 1 China
ECU-4784-G58SCU E-2276ML 64GB 3 1 x M.2 NVMe 1 Taiwan
Optional List
Part Number Description
XECU-FSP150-1H35 FSP AC/DC 100 ~ 240V, 150W, W/PFC
9893SW0400E DC 48V module
UNOP-1000I-BE PCI & Mini-PCI Expansion Card
UNOP-1000J-BE PCI-104 & Mini-PCIe Expansion Card
UNOP-1000K-AE PCIe Expansion Card.
PCIe card size limitation: 175 x 111 mm
ECU-P1528PE-B 8-Port SFP Gigabit Base Ethernet Card
ECU-P1528RE-B 8-Port RJ45 Gigabit Base Ethernet Card
ECU-P1618D-B 8 x RS-232/422/485 PCIe w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1628D-B 8 x Isolated RS-232/422/485 PCIe w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1624D-B 4 x Isolated RS-232/422/485 & IRIG-B w/ECUP slot
ECU-P1761A-AE 4-ch DI & 4-ch DO & IRIG-B board w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1524PE-AE 2 x SFP 100Mbps HSR/PRP Card w/ ECUP slot
ECU-P1524PE-GAE 2 x SFP Gigabit HSR/PRP Card w/ ECUP slot
*Note: 2nd power configuration is available upon request via Advantech CTOS
ht
tp
s: